

MACC 317/22
CNR WBJP 01-00-2851-2022

Order No.10 dt.15.01.24

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.

OP no 1 prays for time.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

To 21.03.24 for WS by OP no 1.

DC by me,

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri